
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
265 
277 
245 
207 
359 
217 
341 
367 
323 
317 
229 
215 
299 
385 
301 
399 
283 
201 
315 
203 
311 
223 
297 
231 
275 
337 
325 
333 
339 
257 
309 

Name 
Arthur POULAIN (R) 
Manon GIRAUDEAU 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Mathias FOCAN 
Bastien COCHET 
Noah MATON 
Casper NORMANN (R) 
Youri BONTE (R) 
Quentin DAPOIGNY 
Mika VOS 
Lauritz SACHSE (R) 
Andrea PELINI 
Evan BECCERA 
Herolind NUREDINI 
Rivaldo VAN DE WESTELAK
Joey VAN SPLUNTEREN 
Daan STEENMAN 
Nathanaël DEN HONDT (R) 
Arthur VAUSORT (R) 
Gabriel NICOLET 
Isabella KEZELE 
Sami DHAHRI 
Morgane BOUCHY 
Gaëtan DEBRABANDERE 
Sebastiaan VAN VELDHOVE
François DELL'ATTI 
Dylan DEVREE 
Quinten DE WIT 
Chester KIEFFER (R) 
Hugo BESSON 
Senna RODIJK 

NAT 
FRA 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
FRA 
BEL 
DEN 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
DEN 
FRA 
BEL 
GER 
NED 
NED 
NED 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 
NED 
FRA 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
LUX 
FRA 
NED 

Chassis 
RedSpeed 
Kosmic 
CL 
Kosmic 
KR 
Kosmic 
Tony-Kart 
TD Kart 
Kosmic 
Energy 
Parolin 
Kosmic 
KR 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Falcon 
KR 
Exprit 
RedSpeed 
Falcon 
RedSpeed 
Alonso Kart
MS Kart 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
Kosmic 
KR 
Falcon 

Raceteam 
VictoryLane Karting 
CG Motorsport 
Barbier Racing 
CG Racing 
VDK Racing 
RSD Karting 
Ward Racing 
Delré Racing Team 
MB Développement 
Energy Corse Benelux 
Sachse Motorsport 
ASA59 
VDK Racing 
CV Performance Group 
Dams Racing Team 
PDB Racing team 
PDB Racing Team 
VDK Racing 
Eurokarting 
VictoryLane Karting 
PDB Racing Team 
VictoryLane Karting 
Gepa Racing 
Enzo Delanghe Kart Racing 

Idéal Kart 
RB racing 
Kart Shop Den Haag 
RSD Karting 
VDK Racing 
PDB Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
9 

13 
12 

8 
9 

13 
10 
10 
10 
11 

9 
11 
10 

9 
12 
10 

8 
9 

12 
10 
10 
12 

9 
12 
12 
12 

9 
2 
1 
3 

Best Tm 
55.535 
55.788 
55.815 
55.822 
55.828 
55.861 
55.894 
55.950 
55.977 
56.001 
56.034 
56.050 
56.076 
56.092 
56.137 
56.168 
56.259 
56.306 
56.451 
56.524 
56.527 
56.606 
56.622 
56.749 
57.022 
57.282 
57.473 
58.216 

1:00.027 
1:02.640 
1:02.805 

Diff 

0.253 
0.280 
0.287 
0.293 
0.326 
0.359 
0.415 
0.442 
0.466 
0.499 
0.515 
0.541 
0.557 
0.602 
0.633 
0.724 
0.771 
0.916 
0.989 
0.992 
1.071 
1.087 
1.214 
1.487 
1.747 
1.938 
2.681 
4.492 
7.105 
7.270 

Gap 

0.253 
0.027 
0.007 
0.006 
0.033 
0.033 
0.056 
0.027 
0.024 
0.033 
0.016 
0.026 
0.016 
0.045 
0.031 
0.091 
0.047 
0.145 
0.073 
0.003 
0.079 
0.016 
0.127 
0.273 
0.260 
0.191 
0.743 
1.811 
2.613 
0.165 

In Lap 
5 
9 

11 
8 
6 
9 

10 
8 
8 
5 
7 
5 
6 
8 
4 

12 
8 
8 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
6 
9 

11 
6 
2 
2 
1 
2 

km/h 
89,976 
89,568 
89,524 
89,513 
89,503 
89,451 
89,398 
89,308 
89,265 
89,227 
89,174 
89,149 
89,108 
89,082 
89,011 
88,962 
88,818 
88,744 
88,516 
88,401 
88,397 
88,273 
88,248 
88,051 
87,629 
87,232 
86,942 
85,832 
83,243 
79,770 
79,561 

 

Announcements 
#245 LOW battery transponder. Please charge! 
#283 LOW battery transponder. Please charge! 
#277 LOW battery transponder. Please charge! 
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Iame Series Benelux - Collective Tests 
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Test 6 Odd 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Mariembourg 1,388 Km 

26.02.2022 15:30 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                               Clerk of the course:

Steward (Chairman):                                                        Chief Scrutineer:
posted at:                 h


